

Santa Barbara Amateur Radio Club Inc.

P.O. Box 3907, Santa Barbara, CA 93130-3907 <u>sbarc@sbarc.org</u> An Educational, Charitable, Not-for-Profit Corporation

Date: _____

Donor: _____

From: Santa Barbara Amateur Radio Club (IRS ID #23-7365072)

Thank you very much for your donation to the Santa Barbara Amateur Radio Club. The Club is a California non-profit corporation as registered with the State Franchise Tax Board and is tax exempt by the IRS under the Internal Revenue Code section 501(c)(3). The amount of your donation may be deducted by you as provided under State and Federal Codes based upon your determination of specific qualification. The value of the donation is also determined by you for the purpose of tax deduction. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your donation.

It is contributions such as yours that enables SBARC to continue serving as a charitable and educational organization. Your gift is greatly appreciated, and will be used to further the Club's activities.

Sincerely,

The Santa Barbara Amateur Radio Club Board of Directors

Items donated and value: